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Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka
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Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin
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Bacardi Rum
Havana Club

Sailor Jerry Rum
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Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jack Daniel’s
Southern Comfort
Glenfiddich Malt Whisky
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Peach Schnapps
Malibu
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Bailey’s
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o

GREY GGOSE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICK'S
G AN

~
P\ 4

JOHNNIE WALKER.

Ve

SRy
COMFORT

GleXdich
GLENMORANGIE

COURVOISIER

MARTELL

Mg,

DRAMBUIE

Graid Marnier

Jiaferia
rlﬂ

25ml

3.50
4.50

3.50
4.50

3.50
3.50
4.00

3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00

4.00
3.00

2.95
2,95
2.95
2,95
2.95
2,95
2,95
2.95



A X——)

draught teers

Half Pint
~— 2.30

PREMIUM BEER

Draught Cobra Indian Lager 4.3% COBB‘H 2.50

bottlea beerz
Budweiser 5% 330ml

Kingfisher 4.8% 3 330ml

Draught Carling Lager 4%

Tiger Beer Singapore 4.8% & Tider 330m|

Magners 4% 330ml
9

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4%REKORDERLIG ~ 500ml

=att drinke

Regular
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi Q pepsi HPs! G 2?30
Lemonade 2.30
Soda Water and Lime 2.30
Orange Juice 2.30
Cranberry Juice 2.30
Pineapple Juice 2.30
Irn Bru [H*ﬂﬂ“ 330ml
Diet Irn Bru 330ml
Red Bull A RedBull 250w
Appletiser 275ml

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit J}\@ 275ml
J20 Apple & Mango : 275ml

Voss Water Sparkling or Still

Pint

3.95
4.25

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50

Large
2.60

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
1.95
1.95
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75

375 ml
3.75

*Cordials available: Lime, orange and blackcurrant

Food Allergies & Intolerances

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order

your food or drink
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G' ]| tg 175ml - 250ml Bottle

1 ® Castillo de Mureva Organic Verdejo, Spain 4.35 6.25 18.50
This delicious organic Verdejo has a rich smooth body, beautifully balanced
with hints of fennel, herbs, citrus fruits, melon and peach.

2 ¥ Daciana Pinot Grigio, Banat, Romania 4,55 6.55 19.55
Opulent aromas of grapefruit and peach that follow through to the palate
and combine with melon, green apples and citrus fruit.

3 © Picpoul de Pinet, Petite Ronde, France 24.50
Fresh with a citrussy and stone fruit character highlighted with floral notes.
4 X Vidal Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 595 8.50 25.50

Classic gooseberry and passion fruit aromas mingled with
a crisp, grassy flavour.

5 X Vidal Riesling, Marlborough, New Zealand 26.50
A fine example of the Riesling grape, showing lime and floral aromas
combined with the minerality and citrus fruit flavours typical of the grape
in an off-dry, ‘New World’ style.

6 © Feudi Salentini 125 Malvasia del Salento, Italy 28.50
Tropical fruit flavour with notes of almond, apricot and blossom, the
palate is off-dry with honeyed fruit and a fresh finish.

7 & Vol d’Anima de Raimat Blanco Costers del Segre, Raimat 29.00
Chardonnay, Spain
Chardonnay, Albarino and Xarel.lo combine to create this delicious
wine. Bags of peach and nectarine flavours give this wine a fully
rounded palate, with a crisp zesty finish.

roge
8 ¥ Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato, Paviga, Italy 5.25 6.75 20.00

A delicate pink wine full of fresh, summer-fruit aromas and flavours.
Made using pink-skinned Pinot Grigio grapes from the Venezie wine region.

<?» Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California, USA 22.00
Medium sweet style, Californian sunshine in a glass, complemented
by flavours of strawberries and cream.

Ll

104 Castillo de Mureva Organic Tempranillo, Spain 4.35 6.25 18.50
This organic Tempranillo is deep cherry red in colour with aromas of
strawberries and fruits of the forest. This is a smooth, well-balanced
with a long finish

114 Da Luca Nero d’Avolaq, Terre Siciliane, Italy 5.75 8.25 24.50

Fresh cherry and bramble fruit aromas, followed by a note of vanilla
on the finish.

124 Elevé Carignan Vieilles Vignes, Vin de France, France 4.55 6.55 19.55
The 40 year old vines create an intense, bold and rugged flavours, with
a flavoursome plummy finish on the palate.

138 Callia Selected Malbec, San Juan, Argentina 27.50
A rich and powerful Malbec that shows a good concentration of blackberry,
plum and herbal flavours.

147 Bolla Pinot Noir, Provincia di Pavia, ltaly 23.50
Ruby-red with aromas of wild cherry, bramble fruit, dried spring flowers,
and a touch of liquorice.

15 Vol d’Anima de Raimat Tinto Costers del Segre, Raimat, Spain 30.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo and Syrah, picked at night and fermented
separately are then blended to offer notes of black fruits mingled with cocoa
and mocha, a touch of oak ageing provides both richness and freshness.

169 Fleur de Pédesclaux, Pauillac, France 47.50
A unique Left Bank wine made from 100% Merlot, hand harvested, fermented
and aged for 16 months in oak. Integrated tannins show dark and red fruits
with an elegant finish.

fizz
| 125m| Bottle

172.Galanti Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy 7.50 24.50
Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple, pear
and a hint of peach.

18%. Bouché Pére et Fils Cuvée Réservée Brut, France 45.00
A ripe, biscuity Champagne with a fine mousse and a long, elegant finish.

125ml measure available upon request

dh  Very dry, light, delicate white [ Spicy, peppery, warming red
X Dry, herbaceous or aromatic white o Dry, elegant rosé wine

Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white & Rich, fruity rosé wine

&% luicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk MC104874



