## **ASHOKA**®

Est. 1972

ASHTON LANE

DRINKS MENU

- Punn		
इश्रोगोरइ		25ml
<b>v</b> odka	Santimar S	
Absolut Vodka	ABSOLUT Country of Juveden VODKA	3.50
Grey Goose Vodka	GREY GOOSE	4.50
ह्यांत्र		
Bombay Sapphire	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	3.50
Hendrick's Gin	HENDRICK'S	4.50
<u> ਜਿਪਲ</u>		
Bacardi Rum	BACARDI . ESTIT. CUBA 1862	3.50
Havana Club	Club	3.50
Sailor Jerry Rum	Jensey.	4.00
<b>चित्रं क्रिया</b>	and of the same	
Johnnie Walker Red Label		3.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label	JOHNNIE WALKER	4.00
Jack Daniel's	PVCK DVANTRE	3.50
Southern Comfort	COMPORT	3.50
Glenfiddich Malt Whisky	Gleffiddich	4.00
Glemorangie	GLENMORANGIE SINGLE BARRI SODICE WHISES	4.00
brandy & cognac		
Courvoisier VSOP	COURVOISIER	4.00
Martell Cognac VS	MARTELL	3.00
โจนธนฅร		
Peach Schnapps	Alda.	2.95
Malibu	APLIBE	2.95
Drambuie	DRAMBUIE	2.95
Grand Marnier	Grand Marnier	2.95
Tia Maria	Tia Maria	2.95
Cointreau	COINTREAU	2.95
Bailey's	DAILEIG	2.95
Sambuca		2.95

## draught beers

Draught Carling Lager 4%	CARLING	Half Pint 2.30	Pint <b>3.95</b>
Draught Cobra Indian Lager 4.3	% COBRA	2.50	4.25
bottled beers			
Budweiser 5%	Budweiser.	330ml	3.50
Kingfisher 4.8%		330ml	3.50
Tiger Beer Singapore 4.8%	Tiger	330ml	3.50
Magners 4%	MAGNERS	330ml	3.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	4%REKORDERLIG	500ml	4.50
इर्ot drinks			
		Regular	Large
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi	pepsi pepsi diet	2.30	2.60
Lemonade		2.30	2.60
Soda Water and Lime		2.30	2.60
Orange Juice		2.30	2.60
Cranberry Juice		2.30	2.60
Pineapple Juice		2.30	2.60
Irn Bru	IAN-BRU	330ml	1.95
Diet Irn Bru		330ml	1.95
Red Bull	Red Bull	250ml	2.50
Appletiser		275ml	2.75
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	[20]	275ml	2.75
J20 Apple & Mango		275ml	2.75
			375 ml
Voss Water Sparkling or Still			3.75

<sup>\*</sup>Cordials available: Lime, orange and blackcurrant

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

white	175ml	250ml	Bottle
1  Castillo de Mureva Organic Verdejo, Spain  This delicious organic Verdejo has a rich smooth body, beautifully balance with hints of fennel, herbs, citrus fruits, melon and peach.	4.35	6.25	18.50
2 Daciana Pinot Grigio, Banat, Romania Opulent aromas of grapefruit and peach that follow through to the palate and combine with melon, green apples and citrus fruit.	4.55	6.55	19.55
3  Picpoul de Pinet, Petite Ronde, France Fresh with a citrussy and stone fruit character highlighted with floral notes.			24.50
4 Vidal Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Classic gooseberry and passion fruit aromas mingled with a crisp, grassy flavour.	5.95	8.50	25.50
5 Vidal Riesling, Marlborough, New Zealand A fine example of the Riesling grape, showing lime and floral aromas combined with the minerality and citrus fruit flavours typical of the grape in an off-dry, 'New World' style.			26.50
6 © Feudi Salentini 125 Malvasia del Salento, Italy Tropical fruit flavour with notes of almond, apricot and blossom, the palate is off-dry with honeyed fruit and a fresh finish.			28.50
7 Vol d'Ánima de Raimat Blanco Costers del Segre, Raim Chardonnay, Spain Chardonnay, Albarino and Xarel.lo combine to create this delicious wine. Bags of peach and nectarine flavours give this wine a fully rounded palate, with a crisp zesty finish.	nat		29.00
<b>ਾਹ</b> ਝ਼ਣ			
	<b>5.25</b> on.	6.75	20.00
9 Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California, USA Medium sweet style, Californian sunshine in a glass, complemented by flavours of strawberries and cream.  PEO  PEO			22.00
The state of the s	4.35	6.25	18.50
11 Da Luca Nero d'Avola, Terre Siciliane, Italy Fresh cherry and bramble fruit aromas, followed by a note of vanilla on the finish.	5.75	8.25	24.50
124 Élevé Carignan Vieilles Vignes, Vin de France, France The 40 year old vines create an intense, bold and rugged flavours, with a flavoursome plummy finish on the palate.	4.55	6.55	19.55
13® Callia Selected Malbec, San Juan, Argentina A rich and powerful Malbec that shows a good concentration of blackbe plum and herbal flavours.	rry,		27.50
14 Bolla Pinot Noir, Provincia di Pavia, Italy Ruby-red with aromas of wild cherry, bramble fruit, dried spring flowers, and a touch of liquorice.			23.50
15 Vol d'Ánima de Raimat Tinto Costers del Segre, Raima Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo and Syrah, picked at night and ferment separately are then blended to offer notes of black fruits mingled with coc and mocha, a touch of oak ageing provides both richness and freshness.	ed	in	30.00
160 Fleur de Pédesclaux, Pauillac, France A unique Left Bank wine made from 100% Merlot, hand harvested, ferme and aged for 16 months in oak. Integrated tannins show dark and red frui with an elegant finish.			47.50
िंट्र	125ml		Bottle
11355	<b>7.50</b>		<b>24.50</b>
18 <sup>(2)</sup> Bouché Père et Fils Cuvée Réservée Brut, France A ripe, biscuity Champagne with a fine mousse and a long, elegant finish			45.00
125ml measure available upon request			

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk MC104874

5

Spicy, peppery, warming red

Dry, elegant rosé wine
Rich, fruity rosé wine

9

Very dry, light, delicate white

Dry, herbaceous or aromatic white
Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white
Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red